PART-A

INFRATRUCTURE PERMISSIONS

NO	PERMISSIONS	PERMISSION REQUIRED
	ACT/RULES	YES OR NO
A	INFRASTRUCTURE	
	PERMISSIONS	
1	LAND-Sale Permission (Land Revenue Administration Act-1970	
2	LAND-Sale with NA Permission (Land Revenue Administration Act-1970	
3	OWNERSHIP ROR-7X12 Utara/change in Records of Rights (Land Revenue Administration Act-1970	
4	OWNERSHIP-ROR-Survey Site Plan (Land Revenue Administration Act-1970	
5	FOREST-Forest NOC-Final (The Wild Life Act)	
6	BUILDING CP-Construction Permission (DC Rules)	
7	POWER-Temporary Electric Connection If required for construction & allied purpose (If investor is applicant)(IERC)	
8	WATER-Permanent Water/Bore Well Permission-Final	
9	BUILDING OC-Occupancy Certificate (DC Rules)	
10	FIRE-Fire NOC No Act-(NBC Code)	

PART-A-FORM

REVENUE- SALE PERMISSION (LAND REVENUE ADMINISTRATION ACT-1970)

APPLICATION FOR SALE

We (I) Shri/Smt. Resident of hereby apply for the Sale/NA permission to their land described below:

- 1. (a) Village where the land is Situated
 - (b) Survey No. of the land
 - (c) Total Area of the land
 - (d) Area proposed to be sold
 - (e) Area of the site out of (d) above to be sold for the purpose of Residential /Industrial/Commercial any other non-agricultural
- 2. (a) Full name of the Seller
 - (b) Whether SC or ST
 - (c) Occupation
 - (d) Reason for selling/NA the land
 - (e) Sale consideration of the Proposed land
 - (f) Total land to be retained after disposing of the proposed land
 - (g) Full name of Purchaser
 - (lt) Whether SC or ST
 - (i) Full postal address of a purchaser
 - (j) Details of agricultural land held by purchaser proving himself to be an agriculturist, in case of the land is being purchased for agricultural purpose with land records total extent of land after purchasing the proposed land
 - (l) Reason for purchasing the land
- 3. Present use of the land and whether so, its use

Additional information for NA

- Area of the site to be used for residential and any other non-agricultural purpose.

 Residential/Industrial/Commercial/Any other purpose.
- Present use of the land & whether any building exist there on and if so, the use.
- Whether electrical high transmission lines pass over the land and if so, the distance thereof from the proposed building

other works.

- d. Is the land under acquisition if so, state details
- e. (For Daman Only)

Whether the land is situated or included

- (a) In Municipal Area
- (b) In City Survey Area
- (c) In or near a cantonment area
- (d) Near a Air-port or a Rly. Station or a Jail or prison or local public office or cremation or burial ground.
- (e) Adjoining to nalla, creek, bank of river etc. If so, its approximate distance there from.
- f. Is there a road from where the land is easily accessible? state the name of the road, and whether it is highway, major district road or village road, what is the distance of the proposed building or other work from the center of the road?
- g. If there is no road adjoining the land now, is it proposed to be provided for access to the site?

I solemnly affirm that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief

Date: / /20.

Place, Silvassa.

(Signature of Donor/Seller)

(Signature of Donny/Purchaser)

Annexure 2 & 6

Form for application for development work, to erect, re-erect or to make alteration in any place in a building and for Layouts/Subdivision of Land To The Authority. UT Administration of Dadra and Nagar Haveli Silvassa. Sir/Madam, I hereby give notice that I intend to carry out development/to erect, re-erect or to make alteration in the building No._____ or to _____ on/in Plot No.____ Revenue No. /CTS No. _____ situated in Road /Street _____ Town ____ and in accordance with the Rules of Dadra & Nagar Haveli Development Control Regulation2009/Outline Development Plan 2031, I forward herewith all the documents as per the checklist required along with the following plans and specifications in triplet duly signed by me. I also certify that Shri.______ Architect and Shri. ______. Structural Engineer who have been appointed by me will supervise its erection. A.) Land/Location Details (i) Plot No/CTS No/Revenue Number. (ii) Road Street Name. (iii) ROW of abutting Road/Street.____ (iv) Plot Area(in Sqm);_____ (v) Ground Coverage (in Sqm),____ (vi) Percentage covered Area (vii) Land use Zone: Land Use Mix of proposed Development/building (In Sqm) (viii) Residential Business Mercantile Retail Educational | Institutional Assembly B.) Building Details (i) Total Built Up Area (For FAR). (ii) FAR Permissible.____ (iii) FAR Consumed. (iv) Total Number of Parking. (v) No. of Covered Parking.___

(vi)

No of Open Parking.

	(vii)	Means of Access (In Metres).
	(viii)	Height of Building,
	(ix)	Number of Storeys,
	(x)	Front Open space (In Metres):
	(xi)	Rear Open space (In Metres).
	(xii)	Side Open Space 1 (In Metres).
	(xiii)	Side Open space 2 (In Metres).
	(xiv)	Inter space of Buildings
	(xv)	Ventilation shaft (In Metres).
THE CONTROL OF THE CO		timate the authority in writing if I terminate any of the Architect /Structura action is complete.
I request that	the construct	tion may be approved and permission accorded to me to execute the work.
Date:		
		Signature of the Owner
		Name of the Owner
		Address of the Owner

For Water Connection

Dia Meter Of Pipe Connection Is Which Applied

- (A) 12mm
- (B) 20mm
- (C) 25mm
- (D) 40mm

I Hereby Abide Myself To Obey All The Rules And Regulation Prescribed Form Time To Time By The Administration.

ELECTRICAL -TEMPORARY/LT CONNECTION FORM

			DNH	OW	ERI	DIST (A GO)	RUBI	TTIC NT U	ON CORPOR	LAT	ION	Lī	D.			TV.
13						7,567,453	G. HATGO		PEGL SILVASSA	-	i				11/1	70-
	ov on	in inspectably)				4		dism seco	e of Socialist	1 7						-
			Same To	abeve	60			100	north mother .						100	120
1000			AP	PLICA	TION	FORM	FOR L		CTRICITY CON	wre						
	Titte strike out	consump are required to	erted to see	thist this	form a fu	C CHAIL	and tests	fled at	CTRICITY CON	T Side	tirs to	de de	nervi	4		No.
	The freedow to															
	CHEST & PERSON .	tropic filminate.	1													
Life	(Pare among to y power stuply as	end tow Tendor fo	Chief Walghy!	or the gr	22C00 05	outs/est to	HOM. NOTE	Triby to	And Scatters for the more	All part for		. Low		METE.	12512	
B	100	Correction	Sentence	ANGE TO		2 SANTELL	broit feat		The state of the s	1				ar in	20.15	dien c
	Catagory of Directivity Usage	Non-Residential	Эср	2.		and a	Digney.	-	Crantible	100	Askyle.	1	ores.	1		
	This as Application	Indignated			A POST	L. DVS	2 + 5 1		Addition .		Letice		Cerera		4	me ka
		Street Lights ig				Agring	artes temp	-37			121515		-	STATES.	100	days.
	Primed Debais	Charge of Name	F 1992 141	mach id	10000	Contract Contract	kdor M Li	M .	Actionment		Olympe	of California	1	25331	1	an Aces
	Applicance A		1	I MANAGE	el for the	KW)	TI	7		100	-				W	
125			1		/ feet to	ere.					100		1	1 1 1 Sept. Su		
						11.			E manual		BI					I
2026	2 Fattors hade							10				T	T			
	Deturing on to Accretion with	engraser Transferace	de de	Lit.	-1	1.1	J.L.				20					
	Plat No / Rolls		TT		1	FI	11	1		1 1		-	-			F-107-2
- 1	Seeker Donely	yeage .										-				
	Land have	1		86			35			h					2 5	-
	Thoma Number				- 4				Pricate				SIS			
	5 mail Addre	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF	Lending is			-	-	-	Photos No ber	П						
				-		d-lanks			12 1000						15	
E I			F 3	-			-	-								
	Pininare	erit Address		U 39		la la		-		Н						
	THE L							1	Per Chale				-		-	201
			phene Na						Mobile Jaumber				11		-	
	13804							101		TT	4				1	-
	ren	Address		201	1 5					H		-	+8		13	10.0
	O. Inc.	Acoresi	0.10				12		3.589							
inte	San et		phone No	100	126				Tra Goda.							
	1	CONTRACT.						in the	Hobie terrine			Ы			1	iner
	0.021	Copy of any one	Passourt				G1-11-	F3-4	Pari Card		100	Total Control	7.46	in the		
	docume	re Attached	Mernny C	THE PERSON NAMED IN			1-1		Persion Pormers	≥ देख	I. L	160	to broke			
	(please tick)	retica)	Skrake ID				Freedom flytger Arms Urzense	215		-	500		1			
		2	Photo DH	a Ces					the Council LD	-			1			ec.
			Paparan	A PROPERTY.	2007								1000		11111	122
		Chemerahip Salf Registered (settlem Dead Republished (Sexession Sections)				under MC slonge	Somen i	more place	n Ares	Cour	icitor in	tose n	t more			
	Attracted in	sty of any one of Attached	Registerés			Tican,			- Certificate of such	Harri.			tidar	Aires		
	(Depa	ne (Ich)	Brogistered		diam's	W and			That stone up the	die Mt	dange	elin (a)	cut pl	lan	AL SU	
161	Prest of	Occupacy	Outspency	Certifi;					Reserve by Courter	entra	-		715	153.00		
MARKET BASE	THE PROPERTY.	multiple between	Registered	Distant	40000	11		18	Menson Frederin		- are vor	-				
						-	- married and	1000	The second second second second	Tuesday on	CONTRACT					
		re toki	Lefett Ran Lesse Dev	Beter					Limit Revenue re-	eiot in	GH-e of	aprile.	ture/e	right of	Fire	4+1

at active of processing the Lind fam, manners and the attack of processing the line of the latest the line of the latest the line of the latest	norization, and feel association in the name of the applicant of association, test ficule of incorporation and authorization	ात क्षेत्र तस्त्र वर्ष	the applicant	le l	
12 In case of Cooperative Group Housing Society, confidence	al copy for registration of the cooperative Group like airy Sc	ciety by attach	of Inlesta Sc	41	
1) Environ AIC No. for reconstruction, expensionlyed	2201 to lost or charge of name				
Delicity of the soften states	Category AC No		1		
14 Decision of any other existing connection or the near a promote of DEPE					211
A CHARLES	Adhess				
15 Detroit of strooter connections in the same premise	s lian	100			
KIRSTY N	Category				
	NO.W			0.00	
Atiress	No Smas	- 12	77	1-1	
	The state of the s				
	Date of disconnection Category	7		46	
Let the of any other discovered electricity consider accident ensembles in DNH.	hin the same of ACNs	70			
	Adjust			202	
			-		
IT The waining comment and complified by the forciving Line is	MEDICAL L				
Marre		1221	The same		
Actives 1					
Three Neglending No.	Mobile Number				
Emilia Searo Autoria					THIST
Judanes No.	(Valid Dray)			-	
16 Marrier of the motor to photos the motor MCBCS A		-1-2-1			
上的第三名的 YSL 以下的原因 阿爾 ISB 反形 医 IBB/ 化反射 在	United sings by the analysis of Visited	Yes Yes	No No		
in Installation test Report along with List of Machinery be	Flisched (Please Eck)	Yes	195		
Billing & Coffection					
21 Do you cristian to receive copy of his/payment remaked	ofmunitaris messages through omelifaris	Yes	N6		
22 If yes, have you treatment your erral address Motival 13 Pretent of Mide of dispatch of LEs (Ordinary Port Reg	e Number at Su no. 4 above.	Yes	No .		
A THE PROPERTY OF CHARGEST FOST, THEN THE EXCHANGE OF WHICH HE	Exercising Octobery Post Regis Every of this shall be recoverable from you. Accordingly have	stored Post			
to rest favorencess		Test	No		
25 Cecateton/Il/Indension		The same	1000		
	ns reversional make following declars from undertaking : 200 and Julia Electricity Commission (IEEC) for the SI 5 of sure follows among the following (IEEC)	isla el Clou a	4160		
(1) Still be for the correduction of the firm bacon on a	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF			HE 5 11 10 3	
DNA Flore Cody Turning traced	and a secondarious was the other selections and 6	solvened activ	etula el cha	ges of	T ST
(1) treasure flavy friugujent document subvidge	emplicent, may be empled to required from measures to me, I shall be actely and exclusively responsible to a Demostrate and manufacture of the contract.	the advive set.	ind regulation	-79	
(c) I'm province take that the above information	and the state of	EDOMEDEE for 8	3th minimate:	ACCRECATE THE PARTY OF	
without any rollog and all charges deposited	na parenti and microso, twe violate any indertisand one Apout Month's come Ediker may not be refersed and the By mains be forfered.	leased, Ringy	be disconne	bistord	THE REAL PROPERTY.
DAIN DAIN		BALL B		111	
		of Applicant			
Signature of the office latificials verifying to Name	n correct was of the application.				
David	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				
in base of single phase domestic and on a					

PDA/SMC-OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE-(DC RULES)-FORM

Dated.

Annexure 14 Form of Completion Certificate

То						
	Authority					
	dministrati	ion of				
	a and Naga					
Silva	100	ii Haven				
onva	33a.				0960	
Sir/N	ladam,					
I her	eby certify	that the erection	n/re_er	ection of	dayalanınanı m	f building/part building in
plot l	No	of	11/10-01	cention of	zone situated at	building/part building in
has	been	supervised	by	me	and has b	een completed on
Orde	r No.	dated			_ necestaing to the F	ian sanctioned vide office
						
Build have comp which	ing Bye-la been tran letion plan 1 it has bee	ws, no requisiti sgressed in the s, one of which n erected/re-ere	ons ma e cours i is clot ected or	de, cond e of the h mount altered,	itions prescribed or a work. I am enclored. The building is a constructed and enlar	(A)
said b	uilding.	t you to arrang	e for th	ie inspec	non and give permis	sion for occupation of the
Name	& Signatu	re of Licensed A	noleitaat			
Licen	se No. of A	whiteot & Valid	renneci			
Addre	es of Licen	sed Architect				
2101011	35 Of LICER	sed Architect				
Licen	se No. of St	ructural Fuoine	or & Vo	n Engine	er	
Addre	ess of Licen	sed Structural F	noinear			
	Dicell	oca on actural E	ngmeer			

PART-A

CHECK LIST FOR VARIOUS INDUSTRIAL CLEARANCES FOR INFRASTRUCTURE PERMISSION

COMMON CHECKLIST-

- 1. Copy of 7/12 Extract.
- Copy of certified site plan
- 3. Copy of form 6 &
- 4. Copy of Form 8-A
- Copy of Acknowledgement from DIC (MSME & NON-MSME) (Optional)

PERMISSION SPECIFIC CHECKLIST

1- LAND - SALE PERMISSION

Documents covered under above common check list if applicable.

2- LAND - SALE WITH NA PERMISSION

Documents covered under above common check list if applicable.

3-OWNERSHIP ROR - 7X12 UTARA/ CHANGE IN RECORDS OF RIGHTS

Documents covered under above common check list if applicable.

4- OWNERSHIP ROR-SURVEY SITE PLAN

Documents covered under above common check list if applicable.

5- FOREST - FOREST NOC-FINAL

- 1. Wild Life (Forest) (As per the N.A. condition)
- Undertaking from the applicant is taken at the time of CP as regards to take measures for fire safety

6. BUILDING CP - CONSTRUCTION PERMISSION

A. SMC/PDA .

- Approved sub-division/ layout plan
- 2. Building plan
- 3. Specifications general and detaild
- 4. N.A. Order
- 5. Annexures (3 to 5 to be furnished by the Architect/Applicant)
- Copy of approved plan, Construction Permission Order and Occupancy Certificate (in case of revised Proposal)
- 7. Recommendation from CIF &B.

B. CIF&B-CONSTRUCTION PERMISSION

- Two sets of Factory building drawings showing the plans, Elevations Cross-Sections, the location, the location of site Z(duly signed by the Occupier and the Architect) and its surroundings along with form No. 1
- Project Report giving the list of machinerites, flow process, manufacturing process, raw materials, finished products and bye / intermediate product. (Not applicable for gala construction).
- 3. Quantity and mode of storage of LPG, Petroleum fuels, hazardous substances, if any / signed statement on company's letter head that it is not applicable (Not applicable for gala constriction).
- Position and the drawing of the Effuent Tretment Plnat, If any / signed statement on company's letter head that it is not applicable (Not applicable for gala constriction).
- Machinery lay out in the building drawings along with their respective power rating (Not aplicable for gala constriction).
- 6. Maximum number of employees (Male and Female) proposed in each shift.
- 7. Details of Health and Safety measureres processed.

7. POWER -TEMPORARY CONNECTION

- Prescribed Application Form approved by JERC.
- 2. Proof of ownership of Land / Building
- Copy of Construction Permission.

8. WATER - PERMANENT WATER/BORE WELL PERMISSION-FINAL

Documents covered under above common check list if applicable.

BUILDING OCCUPANCY (PDA/SMC)

- 1. Copy of Approved Building Plan
- Approval Order
- 3. Architect's Completion Certificate & Structural Stability Certificate (Annexure- 14 & 15)
- Annexure-17/ Indemnity for Part Occupancy Certificate.

10. FIRE NOC

Sr. No.	Particulars of documents to be attached	YES	NO
01.	Application form dully filled all columns without any correction.	YES	NO
02.	Copy of register of fire extinguisher maintained by the owner.	YES	NO
03.	Certificate to be given by the owner or the occupier for satisfactory maintenance of the fire fighting system.	YES	NO
04.	Certificate to be given by the fire contractor/agency regarding maintenance of fire fighting system.	YES	NO
05.	An undertaking inform of Self Declaration attached with Residential and photo id proof.	YES	NO
06.	Copy of construction permission issued by the PDA	YES	NO
07.	Copy of occupancy certificate issued by the PDA	YES	NO

Annexure 3

Form of Supervision

То				
The Authority				
UT Administration o				
Dadra and Nagar Ha	veli		e fil	
Silvassa.				
Sir/Madam,		6		
on/iviadam,				
building for _	the development work/erection re-		use	in Pl
	PR	ad		section
	City/Town shall be carried			Area
	hall be responsible for execution of v			
License No. of Archite	-1 0 17 17 17			
Address of Licensed A	architect			
	Licensed Structural Engineer			
License No. of Structi	ral Engineer & Validity	· ·		
Address of Licensed S	tructural Engineer			
	P.			
Date:				

Annexure 4

Certificate of Undertaking of Registered Architect

To			
The Authority			
UT Administration Office			
Dadra and Nagar Haveli			
Silvassa			
Ref. Proposed work of	at Plot N	lo Summe N	V
for (Name of C	Owner/Organizer / D	ovolonous /Parildon	in Village
/office at	———	evelopers /Builder)	resident
I hereby certify that I am a Membo and is valid up to	er of Council of Archi	tecture and my License nun	nber is
I hereby certify that I am appointed required under the provisions of above mentioned project and that project shall be carried out under conversant with the provisions of duties and responsibilities under to plan, design & provide adequate supply. The appointment of site supply. The appointment of site supply communicated to the Authority belonmunicated to the Authority belonger.	the applicable Act/Do t I have prepared an my direction and sup the applicable Regula he same and I undert e measures for install upervisor, clerk of wo under these regulation fore the relevant work	evelopment Control Regularly designed the same and that ervision as per the approventions/Bye-laws which are take to fulfill them in all restation of plumbing, drainage the building contractor, plus shall be made at appropriationmences.	tion /Bye-laws for the it the execution of the d drawings. I am fully in force and about my spect. I also undertake e, sanitation and water imbing contractor and iate stage and shall be
I also undertake to intimate the a completed or during the process of	authority in writing i f construction.	f my services are terminat	ed before the work is
Signature of Owner with date	Signature of the	Architect with date	
Name in Block Letters	Name in Block L		
Address	Address		7
		tion No. & Validity	
	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	- mining	

Annexure 5

Certificate of Undertaking of Registered Structural Engineer

То		
The Authority		
UT Administration Office		
Dadra and Nagar Haveli		
Silvassa		
Ref. Proposed work of		at Plot No. /Survey
No./ in \	Village	for (Name of Owner /Organiser
		residence / office at
appointed as the registered structural drawings for the al	uctural Engineer to bove mentioned p	o act as a Structural Engineer. I also certify that I am prepare the structural report, structural details and roject. I am fully conversant of my duties and /Bye-laws and assure that I shall fulfill them in all
		approval satisfies the safety requirements as stipulated tion given therein is factually correct to the best of my
It is also certified that the structi	ural desion includir	ng safety from hazards based on soil conditions shall be
		and these provisions shall be adhered to during the
I also undertake to intimate th	e authority in writ	ting if my services are terminated before the work is
completed or during the process		a significant and managed better the field is
I undertake to supply the owner	and supervisor the	e detailed drawings.
Signature of Owner with date	Signature o	of the Structural Engineer with date
Name in Block Letters		lock Letters
Address	Address	ennee Juliopõõ
		n No. & Validity

Annexure 15 Form of Structural Stability Certificate (In letter head)

This is to certify that, I had been appointed as the Structural Engineer for the building located at village, Survey /Plot No admeasuring a plot area of sqm. The said building had the plan approved from the competent authority vide order No dated and I have examined the various parts including the building foundation and I am of the opinion that the building has been constructed in accordance with the plan approved by the authority and I further certify that the building can withstand any natural hazard since the ISI guidelines and the NBC guidelines have been strictly followed while the construction of the building. Its stability will not be endangered by its use favorable to	f
endangered by its use for which the permission has been granted.	
Name & Signature of Licensed Structural Engineer	
accesse No. of Structural Engineer & Validity	
Address of Licensed Structural Engineer	
Dated:	